

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4178-4179/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2004 in CRLMA No. 9580/2003 & CRL  
MA No. 9785/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MOHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN AHMED KHAN BLOCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 02/09/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Anoop G.Chaudhary,Sr.Adv.

M/s. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Mohd.T.Khan,F.Ali,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms.Pinky Behera,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued to respondent nos.3 & 5 by ordinary process as well as dasti, in addition. Necessary steps be taken within one week. Dasti notice shall be served on the standing counsel for State.

[Naresh Kumar]

[Phoolan Wati]

Arora]

Court Master

Court Master