

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4178-4179/2004

(From the judgement and final order dated 24/06/2004 in CRLMA No. 9580/2003 & CRLMA No. 9785/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MOHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN AHMED KHAN BLOCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 04/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.

Mohd. Taiyab Khan, Adv.

Mr. Firasat Ali Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.

Mr. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 6th September, 2006.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master