

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4178-4179/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2004 in CRLMA No. 9580/2003 & CRLMA No. 9785/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MOHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN AHMED KHAN BLOCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 08/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after decision of Writ Petition (Crl.) No. 216 of 2003 as per order dated 1  
9<sup>th</sup>  
September, 2006.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar